11-12-2013 3:43 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Oct-2013 THRU Oct-2013
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 519.82
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNTING BALANCE 442.96
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,048.38
10/16/13 10/16 A20449 CHK: 014677 02945 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201310160673 256.30 1,304.68
10/22/13 10/22 A20477 CHK: 014695 02949 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201310210681 40.94 1,345.62
10/28/13 10/28 A20504 CHK: 014715 02953 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201310280689 38.10 1,383.72
============= (OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 335.34 CR: 0.00 335.34
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 165.24
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,587.28
10/01/13 10/01 A20340 CHK: 014586 02933 COURTNEY DENNIS 271 201310010589 72.00 4,659.28
============= (OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 72.00 CR: 0.00 72.00
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 733.45
10/08/13 10/08 A20396 CHK: 014633 02940 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-571219 19.44 752.89
10/08/13 10/08 A20399 CHK: 014636 02940 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 10701 109.63 862.52
10/16/13 10/16 A20449 CHK: 014677 02945 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201310160673 222.79 1,085.31
10/22/13 10/22 A20477 CHK: 014695 02949 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201310210681 2.16 1,087.47
=============QCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 354.02 CR: 0.00 354.02
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FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Oct-2013 THRU Oct-2013
DEPT PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
BEGINNING BALANCE 17,776.87
10/28/13 10/28 A20492 CHK: 014705 02952 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD0063105 6,589.73 24,366.60
=============(OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 6,589.73 CR: 0.00 6,589.73
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,561.77
10/01/13 10/01 A20349 CHK: 014595 02933 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-569832 773.28 2,335.05
10/14/13 10/14 A20434 CHK: 014664 02944 JOHN HENDRICKS 1 201310140654 66.40 2,401.45
10/14/13 10/14 A20436 CHK: 014666 02944 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-564745 773.28 3,174.73
10/14/13 10/14 A20436 CHK: 014666 02944 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-572904 773.28 3,948.01
10/22/13 10/22 A20463 CHK: 014681 02949 ANDREA GRINSTEAD 688 201310210679 136.08 4,084.09
10/22/13 10/22 A20468 CHK: 014686 02949 COURTNEY DENNIS 271 201310210677 140.00 4,224.09
10/22/13 10/22 A20471 CHK: 014689 02949 HAYLI LIVINGSTON 1 201310210678 100.03 4,324.12
10/22/13 10/22 A20479 CHK: 014697 02949 WRIGHT-JOHNSTON, INC. 198 08559 1,684.91 6,009.03
10/28/13 10/28 A20503 CHK: 014714 02953 RILEY NULL 1 201310280688 140.00 6,149.03
============= (QCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 4,587.26 CR: 0.00 4,587.26
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 513.00
10/08/13 10/08 A20403 CHK: 014640 02940 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201310070620 300.21 813.21
=============OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 300.21 CR: 0.00 300.21
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,139.98
10/08/13 10/08 A20404 CHK: 014641 02940 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 375549 257.21 5,397.19
10/08/13 10/08 A20404 CHK: 014641 02940 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 52126A 9.58 5,406.77
10/14/13 10/14 A20446 CHK: 014676 02944 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9712059283 732.25 6,139.02
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FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Oct-2013 THRU Oct-2013
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
10/22/13 10/22 A20474 CHK: 014692 02949 MOTOROLA 118 105656962013 563.32 6,702.34
10/22/13 10/22 A20475 CHK: 014693 02949 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 377175 94.00 6,796.34
10/28/13 10/28 A20500 CHK: 014713 02952 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 490589 59.80 6,856.14
=============(OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,716.16 CR: 0.00 1,716.16
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 999.50
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,509.45
10/08/13 10/08 A20388 CHK: 014625 02940 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201310070647 339.28 5,848.73
10/08/13 10/08 A20405 CHK: 014642 02940 SCE&G 163 201310070625 1,361.12 7,209.85
============= (QCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,700.40 CR: 0.00 1,700.40
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,401.54
10/14/13 10/14 A20446 CHK: 014676 02944 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9712330473 421.87 4,823.41
============= (OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 421.87 CR: 0.00 421.87
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNTING BALANCE 1,177.27
10/01/13 10/01 A20346 CHK: 014592 02933 HVAC REPAIRS 649 201310010591 240.00 1,417.27
=============(OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 240.00 CR: 0.00 240.00
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 10,175.46
10/01/13 10/01 A20344 CHK: 014590 02933 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120789 661.87 10,837.33
10/08/13 10/08 A20390 CHK: 014627 02940 CLASSIC FORD 717 30-59237 294.50 11,131.83
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Oct-2013 THRU Oct-2013
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
10/08/13 10/08 A20394 CHK: 014631 02940 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121164 139.02 11,270.85
10/08/13 10/08 A20394 CHK: 014631 02940 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121167 127.94 11,398.79
10/08/13 10/08 A20394 CHK: 014631 02940 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121259 16.35 11,415.14
10/14/13 10/14 A20426 CHK: 014656 02944 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121286 46.64 11,461.78
10/14/13 10/14 A20426 CHK: 014656 02944 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121338 30.51 11,492.29
10/14/13 10/14 A20426 CHK: 014656 02944 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121373 58.40 11,550.69
10/22/13 10/22 A20469 CHK: 014687 02949 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201310210683 158.00 11,708.69
10/22/13 10/22 A20470 CHK: 014688 02949 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121475 25.36 11,734.05
10/22/13 10/22 A20470 CHK: 014688 02949 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121478 45.45 11,779.50
10/22/13 10/22 A20470 CHK: 014688 02949 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121510 340.24 12,119.74
10/28/13 10/28 A20491 CHK: 014704 02952 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121598 407.90 12,527.64
10/28/13 10/28 A20491 CHK: 014704 02952 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121645 40.78 12,568.42
10/28/13 10/28 A20491 CHK: 014704 02952 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121655 23.63 12,592.05
=============OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,416.59 CR: 0.00 2,416.59
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 8,523.37
10/08/13 10/08 A20398 CHK: 014635 02940 LOVE CHEVROLET 275 70964 30,474.00 38,997.37
10/16/13 10/16 A20449 CHK: 014677 02945 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201310160673 17.00 39,014.37
10/22/13 10/22 A20465 CHK: 014683 02949 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 5189 1,050.00 40,064.37
============= (OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 31,541.00 CR: 0.00 31,541.00
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Oct-2013 THRU Oct-2013
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= = VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
Kk ok _k kK kK kK _k_k_k_ 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kok k kK kK k_k_Kk_k_Kk_k_k

** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---

BEGINNING BALANCES: 63,275.34 0.00

REPORTED ACTIVITY: 50,274.58 0.00

ENDING BALANCES: 113,549.92 0.00



